Plan Holders List

for: Guemes Island Electric Ferry Project #£SMVGUE-1
Range: $19,500,000 - $22,200,000
Bid Opening: Monday, December 4, 2023 Time: 1:00 p.m. Project Manager: Captain Rachel Rowe
Email: rrowe®@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-293-6433
Down-loaded | Addendum | Addendum
No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail or Picked Up #1 Sent #2 Sent
Skagit County Staff
1 Rachel Rowe 1800 Continental Place  [Mount Vernon, WA 98273 |Rachel Rowe 360-416-1438 |rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us 9/13/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
Prime Contractors / Shipyards
down-load Conrad Shipyard 1204 Youngs Rd Morgan City, LA 70381 Travis Aucoin 985-380-2134 [tjaucoin@conradindustries.com 9/15/2023( 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Francantieri Marine Group 655 15th St. NW #450  |Washington, DC 20005 John Buttarazzi 202-909-7690 |iohn.buttarazzi@us fincantiere.com 9/18/2023| 10/19/2023| 11/9/2023
down-load Dakota Creek Industires Inc PO Box 218 Anacortes, WA 98221 Liz Stout 360-293-9575 |[Istout@dakotacreek.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 5400 Cameron Rd. Freeland, WA 98249 Karena Helley 360-331-5310 |karenah@nicholsboats.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 5400 Cameron Rd. Freeland, WA 98249 Gavin Higgins 360-331-5500 [gavinhnicholsboats.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 5400 Cameron Rd. Freeland, WA 98249 Camilla Oding 360-331-5500 |camillaO@nicholsboats.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Thoma Sea Marine 137 Barry Belanger St Houma, LA 70363 Christy Ohda 985-853-0620 |[christy@thoma-sea.com 9/14/2023( 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Bollinger Monty Bludworth montyb@bollingershipyards.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Vigor 1801 16th Ave SW Seattle, WA 98134 Kelly Wakefield 206-623-1635 |kelly.wakefield@vigor.net 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Gladding Hearn Shipbuilding 1 Riverside Ave. Somerset, MA 02725 Ryan McTigue 508-676-8596 [RyanM@gladding-Hearn.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Snow and Company 469 NW Bowdoin PI Seattle, WA 98107 Sean Tests 206-953-7676 |seant@snowboatbuilding.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023| 11/9/2023
down-load JT Marine, Inc. 2501 SE Hidden Way Vancouver, WA 98661 Joseph Patron 360-750-1300 |jpatron@jtmarineinc.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load JT Marine Inc. 2501 SE Hidden Way Vancouver, WA 98661 Leann Rich 360-750-1300 (leann@jtmarineinc.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load PNW Brew & Tug LLC 2601 Washington St Port Townsend, WA 98368 [Jacob Kon 704-681-0785 [jacobkon@ieee.org 10/12/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Gunderson Marine 4350 NW Front Ave Portland, OR 97210 Alexsondria Miller alexsondria.miller@gbrx.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Senesco Marine 10 MacNaught Street North Kingstown RI 02852 Paul Nannig pnannig@senescomarine.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Platypus Marine 518 Marine Dr. Port Angeles, WA 98363  |Amanada Kennedy amanda@platypusmarine.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
Vendor / Suppliers
down-load Kongsberg Maritime Inc. 1731 13th St SW Seattle, WA 98134 Bruce Trent 504-303-5244 |bruce.tremt@km.kongsberg.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Northline Seafoods Drew Cohen drew@northlineseafoods.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load W&O Supply Steven Hartsaw steve.hartsaw@wosupply.com 9/14/2023( 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Marcon International 9 NW Front St Ste 201 [Coupeville, WA 98239 Martin Coombe [360-678-8880 |martin@marcon.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Elliott Bay Design Group 5305 Shilshole Ave NW  |Seattle, WA 98107 Will Ayers 206-782-3082 |wayers@ebdg.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load ABB Albert Whitehill albert.s.whitehill@us.abb.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load BAE Systems Peter Brooks peter.brooks3@baesysytems.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
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down-load Knud Hansen Steve Hancock sth@keh-us.com 9/14/2023( 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Golden Gate Ferry Jim Shea ishea@goldengate.org 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Schoellhorn-Albrecht 1141 Reco Ave Saint Louis, MO 63126 Ralph Griffin 314-965-3339  |ariffin@schoellhorn-albrecht.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load The Shearer Group 3118 Harrisburg Blvd Ste  |Houston, TX 77003 Joshua Sebastian  [281-532-2080 [jsebastian@shearer-group.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023| 11/9/2023
down-load BTI Josiah Howard josiah@ballasttech.com 9/14/2023( 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Beier IS 1150 N. Causeway Blvd |Mandeville, LA 70471 Maila Galindo 504-341-0123 [mgalindo@beierradio.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Veca Rick Young ryoung@veca.com 9/14/2023( 10/19/2023 11/9/2023

Ron
down-load Veth Leeuwesteijn r.leeuwesteijn@veth.net 10/19/2023 11/9/2023

Kenneth
down-load EMS Marcon Peterson kpeterson@emsmarcon.net 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Palmer Johnson Sean Curtis scurtis@pjpower.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Timberline Controls & Marine Donald Leliefeld don@timberlinecm.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load GCC Tom Dolan tdolan@gcc-na.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load MER Equipment Bob Allen bob@merequipment.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Schottel Karl Hanson khanson@schottel.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023

Graham
down-load NC Power Systems Curkendall geurkendall@ncpowersystems.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load US Electric Damian Clarke damian@uselectric.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load The Shearer Group Joshua Sebastian jsebastian@shearer-group.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Genoa Design International Chris Laughlin claughlin@genoadesign.com 10/19/2023| 11/9/2023
down-load BMT Brian Moeller brian.moeller@bmtglobal.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Crowley Susan Mortgu Susan.Mortgu@crowley.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Crucible Engineering LLC Seattle, WA 98107 Josh Horst 206-383-1393 |josh@crucibleservices.com 10/19/2023| 11/9/2023
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Eftychia
down-load Petychaki Technical Company Petychaki eftychia@petychaki.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Longitude Engineering Robert Kelly rob.kelly@longitude-engineering.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load University of Michigan Matthew Collette mdcoll@umich.edu 10/19/2023| 11/9/2023
Barrett
down-load Siemens Carpenter barrett.carpenter@siemens-energy.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
down-load Maritime Technology Group Matthew Hans mhans@maritimetechnologygroup.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
Plan Centers
download TCPlan Centers Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
download Builders Exchange of WA 2607 Wetmore Ave. Everett, WA 98201 Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 |[production@bxwa.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
download Contractor Plan Center Ranay Holladay ranay@contractorplancenter.com 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
Marketing Development
download International Larry Hairston 985-781-2009 |larryhairston@charter.net 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
download Spokane Regional Plan Center 209 N Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 Robyn Stevens  [509-328-9600 |robyns@plancenter.net 9/14/2023| 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
download Daily Journal of Commerce plans@djc.com 10/19/2023 11/9/2023
download
download
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